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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION
Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
La Canada/Flintridge

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION
Unincorporated Area
Commerce

LANCASTER STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lancaster

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION
Unincorporated Area
Agoura Hills
Calabasas
Hidden Hills
Malibu
Westlake Village

PALMDALE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Palmdale

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Santa Clarita

TEMPLE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Bradbury
Duarte
Rosemead
South El Monte
Temple City

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

870
870

809
446
363

4,172
2,884
1,288

7,185
834

6,351

1,516
290
382
350
17
292
185

6,240
980

5,260

5,384
1,522
3,862

5,018
1,072

12
633

1,701
888
712

31,194

192.52
192.52

194.07
218.01
171.01

263.87
199.36
957.91

420.30
267.87
454.25

162.62
133.04
164.29
148.38
83.33
213.43
208.64

360.50
328.51
367.16

222.39
207.66
228.78

250.18
174.68
127.93
273.46
296.78
397.83
200.65

277.30


