## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I		
ALTADENA STATION	870	192.52
Unincorporated Area	870	192.52
CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION	809	194.07
Unincorporated Area	446	218.01
La Canada/Flintridge	363	171.01
EAST LOS ANGELES STATION	4,172	263.87
Unincorporated Area	2,884	199.36
Commerce	1,288	957.91
LANCASTER STATION	7,185	420.30
Unincorporated Area	834	267.87
Lancaster	6,351	454.25
MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION	1,516	162.62
Unincorporated Area	290	133.04
Agoura Hills	382	164.29
Calabasas	350	148.38
Hidden Hills	17	83.33
Malibu	292	213.43
Westlake Village	185	208.64
PALMDALE STATION	6,240	360.50
Unincorporated Area	980	328.51
Palmdale	5,260	367.16
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION	5,384	222.39
Unincorporated Area	1,522	207.66
Santa Clarita	3,862	228.78
TEMPLE STATION	5,018	250.18
Unincorporated Area	1,072	174.68
Bradbury	12	127.93
Duarte	633	273.46
Rosemead	1,701	296.78
South El Monte	888	397.83
Temple City	712	200.65